
  

CChhaammppiioonnss    

baseball club of the north shore baseball league                                   

 
 

2014 Schedule 
 

START DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Sunday, May 18 7:00 PM North Reading Twi Field 

Wednesday, May 21 7:45 PM Lynn Twi Field 

Monday, May 26 6:00 PM Beverly Balch 
Wednesday, May 28 7:45 PM NS Phillies Twi Field 

 
 

  Sunday, June 1 1:00 PM Reading Morton 
Monday, June 2 6:00 PM Bistany Lawrence HS 

Wednesday, June 4 7:45 PM Bistany Twi Field 
Friday, June 6 7:00 PM NS Storm Donahue 

Sunday, June 8 7:00 PM Newburyport Twi Field 

Wednesday, June 11 7:45 PM Reading Twi Field 
Sunday, June 15 5:00 PM Lynn Seaside 

Wednesday, June 18 7:45 PM Swampscott Twi Field 
Sunday, June 22 5:30 PM NS Phillies Breed 

Thursday, June 26 7:45 PM Manchester Twi Field 
Monday, June 30 6:00 PM North Reading North Reading HS 

 
 

  Wednesday, July 2 7:30 PM Beverly Donahue 
Friday, July 11 7:45 PM North Reading Twi Field 

Sunday, July 13 2:30 PM Manchester Gloucester HS 
Sunday, July 13 5:00 PM Manchester Gloucester HS 

Wednesday, July 16 7:45 PM NS Storm Twi Field 

Friday, July 18 7:30 PM Swampscott Swampscott MS 
Sunday, July 20 10:00 AM Kingston Haverhill Stadium 

Wednesday, July 23 7:45 PM Kingston Twi Field 
    

TBA TBA Newburyport GrovelandPine 
 

 

Contact information: 

Steve Gridley – (978) 821-6478 

Mike Giardi – (978) 804-1542 


